
Health Careers for All is a five-year project funded by a federal Health and Human Services grant.  
You may qualify if you...   
Receive TANF, or 
Have a household income at or below 175% of poverty level )—e.g., less than 

$18,530 for a family of three   
The goal… 

 

Entry into healthcare trainings 
Employment in healthcare field  
Career progression  For more information, or to apply, contact:  

  
Training...  
Cohorts: Full tuition, books, fees; also Support Services. 
Potential offerings include: 

• Healthcare fundamentals classes  
South Seattle Community College  

• Medical Business Information Technology 
South Seattle Community College  

• Medical Assistant 
Seattle Community College  District, 
Highline Community College  

• Medical Lab Tech  (including Phlebotomy) 
Renton Technical College  

• LPN/RN pre-requisites for incumbent workers 
 Individual training support  

• We can cover all or part of cost for eligible individuals to participate in programs in addition to those offered through cohorts  
CASAS or COMPASS test administered –  

varies by training program   

This document was supported by Grant 90FX0020 from the Administration for Children and Families, U.S. Department of Health & Human Services (HHS).   Its contents are solely the responsibility of the authors and  do not necessarily represent the official views of HHS.” 

Mike Hayden  206.443.9999  mike@tracassoc.com  

Demitu Argo  206.443.9999  demitu@tracassoc.com 

Kay Tatelman  425.861.3767  ktatelman@esd.wa.gov 

Ariosto Moran  206.764.5822  amoran@sccd.ctc.edu 

Halima Elmi  253.804.1144  helmi@esd.wa.gov 

Cory Montes  206.205.3526  cory.montes@kingcounty.gov 

Patty Ahonen  206.443.9999  patty@tracassoc.com 

  

© 2011 
Workforce Development Council of Seattle-King County 

2003 Western Ave., Ste. 250   •   Seattle, WA   98121-2162  
206.448.0474   •   www.seakingwdc.org 

 

 The WDC is an Equal Opportunity Employer and  
Provider of Employment and Training Programs.  

Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request  
to individuals with disabilities.  WTRS  800.833.6384 or 711 
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